
Name Cell Phone Email Notes
Algozzine, Heather (603) 759-8607 heather.algozzine@gmail.com
Algozzine, Tom (603) 540-8887 thomas.algozzine@gmail.com
Carkin, Gary (603) 264-8024 garycarkin@gmail.com
Chaisson, Bob (207) 240-7925 bobbyc63x@gmail.com
Coleman, John (845) 636-3836 johnpaulcoleman122@gmail.com
Cramer, Kenn (970) 310-5132 kenn.cramer@gmail.com
Cunis, Eileen (603) 536-3323 emcunis@gmail.com
Donaher, Steve (774) 454-6949 sdonaherjr1981@gmail.com
Giovagnoli, Antonio (603) 264-8628 antoniodgiovagnoli@icloud.com
Granfield, Dan (203) 627-9720 DanielGranfield94@gmail.com
Griswold, Kim (603) 540-0580 kim.griswold@comcast.net
Jones, Brian (603) 361-2860 bjones383@icloud.com
Labbe-Huard, Judy (603) 860-5624 jlabbehuard@gmail.com
Lang, Colleen (603) 315-3258 cablang@comcast.net
McMahon, John (603) 289-7440 jtm.mcmahon@gmail.com
Milligan, Sean (571) 241-5625 smike117@gmail.com
Morin, Armand (603) 867-2351 armandmorin@comcast.net
O'Brien, Dan (201) 321-9791 obrien70@gmail.com
O'Brien, Joan (603) 627-7595 **no email Landline - do not text
O'Brien, Matt (603) 722-3117 mattheo8919@gmail.com
Perkins, Chad (603) 828-2068 caperkins12393@gmail.com
Pullium, Josh (603) 583-0157 joshpulliam4@gmail.com
Remilliard-Sargent, Corinne (603) 289-3047 littleremi1@yahoo.com
Sterling, Andrew (603) 231-5147 asterling@naglergroup.com
Webb, Carole (603) 785-1428 carolemwebb@comcast.net


